

SAVE-THE-DATE

The Beverly Hills City Council Liaison / BHUSD Committee

is scheduled to meet on the following date and time:

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS 455 N. Rexford Drive Beverly Hills, CA 90210

TELEPHONIC / VIDEO CONFERENCE MEETING

Beverly Hills Liaison Committee Meeting https://beverlyhills-org.zoom.us/my/committee Meeting ID: 516 191 2424 Passcode: 90210

> +1 669 900 9128 US +1 833 548 0282 (Toll-Free)

One tap mobile +16699009128,,5161912424# US +18335480282,,5161912424# US (Toll-Free

> Monday, March 21 2022 4:00 PM

> Posted: March 10, 2022

Please note, meetings are subject to change.

Please check the City of Beverly Hills website at www.beverlyhills.org for more information.